Event
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Category

Team of 2 MEN Top 3

23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2

Team of 2 MEN
Team of 2 MEN
Team of 2 MEN
Team of 2 MEN
Team of 2 MEN
Team of 2 MEN

Team of 2 MIXED Top 3

23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2

Team of 2 MIXED
Team of 2 MIXED
Team of 2 MIXED
Team of 2 MIXED
Team of 2 MIXED
Team of 2 MIXED

Team of 2 WOMEN Top 3

23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2
23k Team of 2

Team of 2 WOMEN
Team of 2 WOMEN
Team of 2 WOMEN
Team of 2 WOMEN
Team of 2 WOMEN
Team of 2 WOMEN

Team of 4 MEN Top 3

23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4

Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN
Team of 4 MEN

Pos

~N o D WN P

14
15
23
24
25
26

28
29
67
69
74
75

STORE
Teams Team
Overall Categ
Pos Pos
1 1
1 1
2 2
2 2
3 3
3 3
7 1
7 1
12 2
12 2
13 3
13 3
14 1
14 1
33 2
33 2
36 3
36 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3

Race No

TO04-B
TO04-A
TO33-A
TO033-B
T026-B
T026-A

TO70-A
TO70-B
TO73-A
TO73-B
TO90-A
T090-B

TO88-A
T088-B
T098-A
T098-B
T094-A
T094-B

T503-B
T503-C
T503-D
T503-A
T501-A
T501-B
T501-D
T501-C
T510-D
T510-B
T510-A
T510-C

FirstName

Kwok Lun

Kin Ming Simon
Mo

Thomas

Wai Shing

Yuk Fai

Julien

Man Chi

Wing Yan

Fred

Kwing Ming
Kam Suen Kitty

Lai Po

Kwan Ni

Wan Yan Gloria
Ki Chun
Mar-Loes
Mihaela

Chun Kit
Chin Lung
Chi Yan
Chun Fung
Kin Kwok
Kwok Yui
Shu Sum
Chi Fai
Yan Chun
Tsz Wing
Kent

Wan Sheung

LastName

Ng
Chan
Devlin
Hardcastle
Lee

Chan

Bonnard
Yip

Lau

Yu
Cheng
Lee

Lam
Leung
Chu
Wong
Mantoua
Mckenzie

Chan
Chan
Chan
Tam
Fung
Chan
Kong
Chan
Ko
Fan
Lau
Ku

Team/Sponsor

Asia Trail

Asia Trail

Salomon Hong Kong
Salomon Hong Kong
Milkshing & Jack Chan
Milkshing & Jack Chan

Overstim.s Asia
Overstim.s Asia
SALOMON HK
SALOMON HK
Kwing Ming & Kitty
Kwing Ming & Kitty

Columbia

Columbia

Tuen Mun Love Run

Tuen Mun Love Run
Mar-Loes Mantoua & Mihaela
Mar-Loes Mantoua & Mihaela

FH# x Team Columbia HK
= x Team Columbia HK
7 x Team Columbia HK
= x Team Columbia HK
CLUB MAD

CLUB MAD

CLUB MAD

CLUB MAD

Team 510

Team 510

Team 510

Team 510

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

™

Nationality = Time

Hong Kong  03:18:03
Hong Kong  03:18:04
Great Britain  03:35:30
Great Britain  03:35:30
Hong Kong  03:52:07
Hong Kong  03:52:08
France 03:59:34
Hong Kong  03:59:34
Hong Kong  04:09:44
Hong Kong  04:09:44
Hong Kong  04:13:08
Hong Kong  04:13:08
Hong Kong  04:19:00
Hong Kong  04:19:00
Hong Kong  05:20:28
Hong Kong  05:20:29
Netherlands ~ 05:31:00
Romania 05:31:00
Hong Kong  03:45:17
Hong Kong  03:45:46
Hong Kong  03:45:46
Hong Kong  03:45:47
Hong Kong  04:03:41
Hong Kong  04:03:41
Hong Kong  04:03:41
Hong Kong  04:03:41
Hong Kong  04:25:52
Hong Kong  04:25:52
Hong Kong  04:25:52
Hong Kong  04:25:52

Time Behind
Overall

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:17:26
+00:17:26
+00:34:04
+00:34:04

+00:41:30
+00:41:30
+00:51:40
+00:51:41
+00:55:04
+00:55:05

+01:00:56
+01:00:57
+02:02:25
+02:02:25
+02:12:56
+02:12:56

+00:00:00
+00:00:29
+00:00:29
+00:00:30
+00:18:24
+00:18:24
+00:18:24
+00:18:24
+00:40:35
+00:40:35
+00:40:35
+00:40:35

Team Time

03:18:04
03:18:04
03:35:30
03:35:30
03:52:08
03:52:08

03:59:34
03:59:34
04:09:44
04:09:44
04:13:08
04:13:08

04:19:00
04:19:00
05:20:29
05:20:29
05:31:00
05:31:00

03:45:47
03:45:47
03:45:47
03:45:47
04:03:41
04:03:41
04:03:41
04:03:41
04:25:52
04:25:52
04:25:52
04:25:52



Team of 4 MIXED Top 3

23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4

Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED
Team of 4 MIXED

Team of 4 WOMEN Top 3

23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4
23k Team of 4

Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN
Team of 4 WOMEN

26
27
28
29
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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T514-B
T514-C
T514-D
T514-A
T513-B
T513-C
T513-D
T513-A
T518-C
T518-D
T518-A
T518-B

T522-A
T522-B
T522-C
T522-D
T529-D
T529-A
T529-B
T529-C
T524-B
T524-C
T524-A
T524-D

Wai Ping

Kin Pong

Siu Hong

Tak Heung
Grace Ping Yee
Tak Chi
Kwong San
Hai Chun

Chi Wai

Ka Ho Himsion
Man Shan

Pui Sze

Suk Ying
Shui Fan
Kai Yiu
Mei Ha Maggie
Alex
Karen
Vivian
Louise
Yuk Lin
Lai Ching
Joyce
Ching Wai

Cheung
Chan
Luk
Sze
Wong
Cheng
Ng
Bee
Cho
Tsang
Kwai
Chan

Tsang
Chan
Sung
Chan
Bidlake
Everett
Peters
Aitken
Ching
Yeung
Tsang
Ip

Team Garlic 2

Team Garlic 2

Team Garlic 2

Team Garlic 2

Chit Chat Valley Team Trail
Chit Chat Valley Team Trail
Chit Chat Valley Team Trail
Chit Chat Valley Team Trail
Racing heart

Racing heart

Racing heart

Racing heart

Playground Beauties
Playground Beauties
Playground Beauties
Playground Beauties

Team 529

Team 529

Team 529

Team 529

Team Garlic IEIEI IS Sedk®:
Team Garlic TEMEI4 S 4k
Team Garlic IEIEI IS Sek®:
Team Garlic TEIEAIA S 4

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Malaysia

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Great Britain
Australia
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

03:58:53
03:58:54
03:58:54
03:58:54
04:20:53
04:20:54
04:20:55
04:20:57
04:39:50
04:39:51
04:39:51
04:39:51

04:49:42
04:49:43
04:49:43
04:49:43
05:26:29
05:26:30
05:26:30
05:26:30
05:38:15
05:38:16
05:40:03
05:40:03

+00:13:36
+00:13:37
+00:13:37
+00:13:37
+00:35:36
+00:35:37
+00:35:38
+00:35:40
+00:54:33
+00:54:34
+00:54:34
+00:54:34

+01:04:25
+01:04:26
+01:04:26
+01:04:26
+01:41:12
+01:41:13
+01:41:13
+01:41:13
+01:52:58
+01:52:59
+01:54:46
+01:54:46

03:58:54
03:58:54
03:58:54
03:58:54
04:20:57
04:20:57
04:20:57
04:20:57
04:39:51
04:39:51
04:39:51
04:39:51

04:49:43
04:49:43
04:49:43
04:49:43
05:26:30
05:26:30
05:26:30
05:26:30
05:40:03
05:40:03
05:40:03
05:40:03



