

			Teams	Team									
			Overall									Time Behind	
Event	Category	Pos	Pos	Pos	Race No	FirstName	LastName	Team/Sponsor	Gender	Nationality	Time	Overall	Team Time
Team of 2 MEN Top 3													
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MEN	1	1	1	T004-B	Kwok Lun	Ng	Asia Trail	Male	Hong Kong	03:18:03	+00:00:00	03:18:04
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MEN	2	1	1	T004-A	Kin Ming Simon	Chan	Asia Trail	Male	Hong Kong	03:18:04	+00:00:00	03:18:04
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MEN	3	2	2	T033-A	Мо	Devlin	Salomon Hong Kong	Male	Great Britain	03:35:30	+00:17:26	03:35:30
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MEN	4	2	2	T033-B	Thomas	Hardcastle	Salomon Hong Kong	Male	Great Britain	03:35:30	+00:17:26	03:35:30
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MEN	6	3	3	T026-B	Wai Shing	Lee	Milkshing & Jack Chan	Male	Hong Kong	03:52:07	+00:34:04	03:52:08
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MEN	7	3	3	T026-A	Yuk Fai	Chan	Milkshing & Jack Chan	Male	Hong Kong	03:52:08	+00:34:04	03:52:08
Team of 2 MIXED Top 3													
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MIXED	14	7	1	T070-A	Julien	Bonnard	Overstim.s Asia	Male	France	03:59:34	+00:41:30	03:59:34
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MIXED	15	7	1	T070-B	Man Chi	Yip	Overstim.s Asia	Female	Hong Kong	03:59:34	+00:41:30	03:59:34
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MIXED	23	12	2	T073-A	Wing Yan	Lau	SALOMON HK	Female	Hong Kong	04:09:44	+00:51:40	04:09:44
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MIXED	24	12	2	T073-B	Fred	Yu	SALOMON HK	Male	Hong Kong	04:09:44	+00:51:41	04:09:44
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MIXED	25	13	3	T090-A	Kwing Ming	Cheng	Kwing Ming & Kitty	Male	Hong Kong	04:13:08	+00:55:04	04:13:08
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 MIXED	26	13	3	T090-B	Kam Suen Kitty	Lee	Kwing Ming & Kitty	Female	Hong Kong	04:13:08	+00:55:05	04:13:08
Team of 2 WOME	N Top 3												
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 WOMEN	28	14	1	T088-A	Lai Po	Lam	Columbia	Female	Hong Kong	04:19:00	+01:00:56	04:19:00
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 WOMEN	29	14	1	T088-B	Kwan Ni	Leung	Columbia	Female	Hong Kong	04:19:00	+01:00:57	04:19:00
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 WOMEN	67	33	2	T098-A	Wan Yan Gloria	Chu	Tuen Mun Love Run	Female	Hong Kong	05:20:28	+02:02:25	05:20:29
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 WOMEN	69	33	2	T098-B	Ki Chun	Wong	Tuen Mun Love Run	Female	Hong Kong	05:20:29	+02:02:25	05:20:29
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 WOMEN	74	36	3	T094-A	Mar-Loes	Mantoua	Mar-Loes Mantoua & Mihaela	Female	Netherlands	05:31:00	+02:12:56	05:31:00
23k Team of 2	Team of 2 WOMEN	75	36	3	T094-B	Mihaela	Mckenzie	Mar-Loes Mantoua & Mihaela	Female	Romania	05:31:00	+02:12:56	05:31:00
Team of 4 MEN Top 3													
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	1	1	1	T503-B	Chun Kit	Chan	青軍 x Team Columbia HK	Male	Hong Kong	03:45:17	+00:00:00	03:45:47
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	2	1	1	T503-C	Chin Lung	Chan	青軍 x Team Columbia HK	Male	Hong Kong	03:45:46	+00:00:29	03:45:47
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	3	1	1	T503-D	Chi Yan	Chan	青軍 x Team Columbia HK	Male	Hong Kong	03:45:46	+00:00:29	03:45:47
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	4	1	1	T503-A	Chun Fung	Tam	青軍 x Team Columbia HK	Male	Hong Kong	03:45:47	+00:00:30	03:45:47
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	9	3	2	T501-A	Kin Kwok	Fung	CLUB MAD	Male	Hong Kong	04:03:41	+00:18:24	04:03:41
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	10	3	2	T501-B	Kwok Yui	Chan	CLUB MAD	Male	Hong Kong	04:03:41	+00:18:24	04:03:41
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	11	3	2	T501-D	Shu Sum	Kong	CLUB MAD	Male	Hong Kong	04:03:41	+00:18:24	04:03:41
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	12	3	2	T501-C	Chi Fai	Chan	CLUB MAD	Male	Hong Kong	04:03:41	+00:18:24	04:03:41
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	18	5	3	T510-D	Yan Chun	Ko	Team 510	Male	Hong Kong	04:25:52	+00:40:35	04:25:52
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	19	5	3	T510-B	Tsz Wing	Fan	Team 510	Male	Hong Kong	04:25:52	+00:40:35	04:25:52
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	20	5	3	T510-A	Kent	Lau	Team 510	Male	Hong Kong	04:25:52	+00:40:35	04:25:52
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MEN	21	5	3	T510-C	Wan Sheung	Ku	Team 510	Male	Hong Kong	04:25:52	+00:40:35	04:25:52

Team of 4 MIXED Top 3													
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 5	5	2	1	T514-B	Wai Ping	Cheung	Team Garlic 2	Female	Hong Kong	03:58:53	+00:13:36	03:58:54
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 6	6	2	1	T514-C	Kin Pong	Chan	Team Garlic 2	Male	Hong Kong	03:58:54	+00:13:37	03:58:54
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 7	7	2	1	T514-D	Siu Hong	Luk	Team Garlic 2	Male	Hong Kong	03:58:54	+00:13:37	03:58:54
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 8	3	2	1	T514-A	Tak Heung	Sze	Team Garlic 2	Male	Hong Kong	03:58:54	+00:13:37	03:58:54
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 1	14	4	2	T513-B	Grace Ping Yee	Wong	Chit Chat Valley Team Trail	Female	Hong Kong	04:20:53	+00:35:36	04:20:57
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 1	15	4	2	T513-C	Tak Chi	Cheng	Chit Chat Valley Team Trail	Male	Hong Kong	04:20:54	+00:35:37	04:20:57
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 1	16	4	2	T513-D	Kwong San	Ng	Chit Chat Valley Team Trail	Male	Hong Kong	04:20:55	+00:35:38	04:20:57
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 1	17	4	2	T513-A	Hai Chun	Bee	Chit Chat Valley Team Trail	Male	Malaysia	04:20:57	+00:35:40	04:20:57
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 2	22	6	3	T518-C	Chi Wai	Choi	Racing heart	Male	Hong Kong	04:39:50	+00:54:33	04:39:51
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 2	23	6	3	T518-D	Ka Ho Himsion	Tsang	Racing heart	Male	Hong Kong	04:39:51	+00:54:34	04:39:51
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 2	24	6	3	T518-A	Man Shan	Kwai	Racing heart	Female	Hong Kong	04:39:51	+00:54:34	04:39:51
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 MIXED 2	25	6	3	T518-B	Pui Sze	Chan	Racing heart	Female	Hong Kong	04:39:51	+00:54:34	04:39:51
Team of 4 WOMEN Top 3													
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 2	26	7	1	T522-A	Suk Ying	Tsang	Playground Beauties	Female	Hong Kong	04:49:42	+01:04:25	04:49:43
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 2	27	7	1	T522-B	Shui Fan	Chan	Playground Beauties	Female	Hong Kong	04:49:43	+01:04:26	04:49:43
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 2	28	7	1	T522-C	Kai Yiu	Sung	Playground Beauties	Female	Hong Kong	04:49:43	+01:04:26	04:49:43
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 2	29	7	1	T522-D	Mei Ha Maggie	Chan	Playground Beauties	Female	Hong Kong	04:49:43	+01:04:26	04:49:43
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	10	10	2	T529-D	Alex	Bidlake	Team 529	Female	Great Britain	05:26:29	+01:41:12	05:26:30
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	11	10	2	T529-A	Karen	Everett	Team 529	Female	Australia	05:26:30	+01:41:13	05:26:30
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	12	10	2	T529-B	Vivian	Peters	Team 529	Female	Great Britain	05:26:30	+01:41:13	05:26:30
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	13	10	2	T529-C	Louise	Aitken	Team 529	Female	Great Britain	05:26:30	+01:41:13	05:26:30
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	14	11	3	T524-B	Yuk Lin	Ching	Team Garlic 嘻嘻哈哈柴娃娃	Female	Hong Kong	05:38:15	+01:52:58	05:40:03
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	1 5	11	3	T524-C	Lai Ching	Yeung	Team Garlic 嘻嘻哈哈柴娃娃	Female	Hong Kong	05:38:16	+01:52:59	05:40:03
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	16	11	3	T524-A	Joyce	Tsang	Team Garlic 嘻嘻哈哈柴娃娃	Female	Hong Kong	05:40:03	+01:54:46	05:40:03
23k Team of 4	Team of 4 WOMEN 4	17	11	3	T524-D	Ching Wai	lp	Team Garlic 嘻嘻哈哈柴娃娃	Female	Hong Kong	05:40:03	+01:54:46	05:40:03